
 
 
 

 
 Academic Calendar 

Spring Semester 2026 
 

Enrollment of Courses and Fee Payment of On 
board students 
 
 

Friday, January 9, 2026 to Friday, 
January 23, 2026 
 

Commencement of Classes Monday, January 26, 2026 

Kashmir Solidarity Day 
 

Thursday, February 5, 2026 

Last day to add & drop course(s) without 
penalty 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 

Eid Ul Fitr Saturday, March 21, to Monday, March 
23, 2026 

Pakistan Day Monday, March 23, 2026 

Last date to drop course(s) with penalty (Fee 
will not be refunded) 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 

Labour Day Friday, May 1, 2026 

Classes Ends Sunday, May 10, 2026 

Break for Revision Monday, May 11, to Sunday, May 17, 
2026  

 

 

Schedule of Examinations 
 

 

Exam Week Dates Submission of Results 

Mid-Term 8th & 9th   16th Mar – 3rd Apr Within 7 days after the course specific exam 

Final 17th & 18th     18th May – 5th Jun Within 10 days after the course final exam 
 

Comprehensive Examination 
 

 

Date Compilation of Result Announcement of Result 

August 7, 2026   Within 3 days after exam Monday, August 10, 2026 
 

 
 
Note: 
All the above mentioned dates are subject to change. In case of any change students will be informed 
accordingly.  


